
Event Days Date Notes
1st 8 Week Begins Monday May 6

3-Week Intersession Begins Monday May 13

Memorial Day (no classes; campus closed)Monday May 27

3-Week Intersession Ends Friday May 31

Intersession Grades Due Monday June 3

Mid-Summer 8 Week begins Monday June 3

1st 4-Week Session Begins Monday June 3

Juneteenth Wednesday June 19 **No Classes Meet/Campus Closed

1st 4-Week Session Ends Friday June 28

1st 8 Week ends Friday June 28

2nd 4-Week Session Begins Monday July 1

7-Week Session Begins Monday July 1

Independence Day Thursday July 4 **No Classes Meet/Campus Closed

Mid-Summer 8 Week Ends Friday July 26

2nd 4-Week Session Ends Friday July 26

7-Week Session Ends Friday August 16

All Summer Grades Due Monday After session ends
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